PLATINUM CASTING GRAIN, MILL PRODUCTS & FINDINGS
G&S Metals, Inc.
p.o. box 1432
ann arbor, mi 48106
     (734) 662-9344
      (800) 852-3860

Half Round 6 Prong
CASTING GRAIN
 Karat Color Composition Cast Temp. Liquidus Specific
gm/cc
Wax
Factor*
PTCG Platinum 90%Pt/10%Ir °F 3236°F 21.50 24
PT95CG Platinum 90%Pt/5%Ir °F 3226°F 21.50 24
* Multiply the Wax Factor times the weight of the wax model with sprues or multiply times the
weight of the wax tree. Add Approximately 30% for the button weight.
PLATINUM FLAT SHEET
Sheet is stocked 3" x 12" in soft temper.
Minimum order is one square inch in increments of one inch.
PLATINUM FLAT SHEET
 Item # GA MM IN Dwt/Inch
PTSH30 30 0.26 0.010 2.18
PTSH28 28 0.32 0.013 2.83
PTSH26 26 0.41 0.016 3.49
PTSH24 24 0.51 0.020 4.36
PTSH22 22 0.64 0.025 5.45
PTSH20 20 0.81 0.032 6.98
PTSH18 18 1.02 0.040 8.93
PTSH16 16 1.29 0.051 11.12
PTSH14 14 1.63 0.064 13.96
PTSH12 12 2.05 0.081 17.66
PTSH10 10 2.59 0.102 22.24
PTSH8 8 3.26 0.128 27.91
ORDER ONLINE AT WWW.GSGOLD.COM
Prices are based on the London PM Fix and changed daily
Prices are subject to change without notice
MINIMUM ORDER $25.00
 PLATINUM FLAT SIZING STOCK
PLATINUM FLAT SIZING STOCK
Item # MM Minimum Dwt/Inch
PTSS6X2 6mm x 2mm 1" 4.0600
PTSS6X1.5 6mm x 1.5mm 1" 3.0400
PTSS6X1 6mm x 1mm 1" 2.0300
PTSS5X2 5mm x 2mm 1" 3.3800
PTSS5X1.5 5mm x 1.5mm 1" 2.5400
PTSS5X1 5mm x 1mm 1" 1.6900
PTSS4.5X1.5 4.5mm x 1.5mm 1" 2.2800
PTSS4X2 4mm x 2mm 1" 2.7000
PTSS4X1.5 4mm x 1.5mm 1" 2.0300
PTSS4X1 4mm x 1mm 1" 1.3500
PTSS3.5X1.5 3.5mm x 1.5mm 1" 1.7700
PTSS3X2 3mm x 2mm 1" 2.0300
PTSS3X1.5 3mm x 1.5mm 1" 1.5200
PTSS3X1 3mm x 1mm 1" 1.0100
PTSS2.5X1.5 2.5mm x 1.5mm 1" 1.2700
PTSS2.5X1 2.5mm x 1mm 3" 0.8500
PTSS2X1.5 2mm x 1.5mm 3" 1.0100
PTSS2X1 2mm x 1mm 3" 0.6800
PTSS1.5X1 1.5mm x 1mm 3" 0.5100
ORDER ONLINE AT WWW.GSGOLD.COM
Prices are based on the London PM Fix and changed daily
Prices are subject to change without notice
MINIMUM ORDER $25.00
 PLATINUM HALF ROUND WIRE
PLATINUM HALF ROUND WIRE
 Item # MM Inches Minimum Dwt/Inch
PTHR4X1.5 4 x 1.5 0.162 x 0.064 1" 1.6600
PTHR3X1.5 3 x 1.5 0.128 x 0.064 1" 1.3500
PTHR2X1.5 2 x 1.5 0.081 x 0.064 1" 0.9700
PLATINUM ROUND WIRE
Supplied in half-hard temper.
Gauges 24, 26, 28 & 30 are coiled or spooled designed for use with
the laser welder.
Sold in increments of 1 inch. Maximum straight length 12 inches
PLATINUM ROUND WIRE
Item # Gauge MM Inches Min Dwt/Inch
PTRW30H 30 0.26 0.010 36" 0.0200
PTRW28H 28 0.32 0.013 36" 0.0300
PTRW26H 26 0.41 0.016 36" 0.0400
PTRW24H 24 0.51 0.020 3" 0.0700
PTRW22H 22 0.64 0.025 3" 0.1100
PTRW20H 20 0.81 0.032 3" 0.1800
PTRW18H 18 1.02 0.040 3" 0.2900
PTRW16H 16 1.29 0.051 3" 0.4500
PTRW14H 14 1.63 0.064 3" 0.7000
PTRW12H 12 2.05 0.081 3" 1.1200
PTRW10H 10 2.59 0.102 3" 1.7800
PTRW8H 8 3.26 0.128 3" 2.8100
PTRW6H 6 4.12 0.162 3" 4.5000
ORDER ONLINE AT WWW.GSGOLD.COM
Prices are based on the London PM Fix and changed daily
Prices are subject to change without notice
PLATINUM SQUARE SIZING STOCK
PLATINUM SQUARE SIZING STOCK
 Item # MM Minimum Dwt/Inch
PTSS3X3 3mm x 3mm 1" 3.0400
PTSS2.5X2.5 2.5mm x 2.5mm 1" 2.1100
PTSS2X2 2mm x 2mm 1" 1.4500
PTSS1.5X1.5 1.5mm x 1.5mm 1" 0.7600
PTSS1X1 1mm x 1mm 1" 0.3400
PLATINUM PLUMB SHEET SOLDER
PLATINUM SOLDER
 Item #   Minimum Melt Temperature
PT1100 Easy .50 DWT 1100°C / 2012°F
PT1200 Medium .50 DWT 1200°C / 2192°F
PT1300 Hard .50 DWT 1300°C / 2372°F
PT1400 Extra Hard .50 DWT 1400°C / 2552°F
PT1500 Welding .50 DWT 1500°C / 2732°F
PT1600 Special Welding .50 DWT 1600°C / 2912°F
PT1700 Seamless .50 DWT 1700°C / 3092°F
PT1773 Pure PT Weld .50 DWT 1773°C / 3224°F
PTPDSOD 75% PT 25% PD .50 DWT 1700°C / 3092°F
ORDER ONLINE AT WWW.GSGOLD.COM
Prices are based on the London PM Fix and changed daily
Prices are subject to change without notice